
DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

19 1 0:38:37 COMINGES Cyrille Républicaine SE

2 2 0:41:45 BRIAIS Philippe Armée Terre SE

76 3 0:41:50 CARLIER Alderic Non Licencié(e) SE

67 4 0:43:29 TRANCHARD Serge Non Licencié(e) V2

145 5 0:43:35 FALLEN Philippe ASCEA saclay V1

99 6 0:43:37 COLUSSA Michel PAAC V2

109 7 0:43:44 BELLAMY Cedrik Non Licencié(e) SE

75 8 0:43:47 SOUCHU Jean Francois Etoiles du 8eme V1

115 9 0:43:56 DECOMBE Fabien Athlétic arpajonnais JU

131 10 0:44:09 PARAO Jair Foulées Breuilletoises V2

133 11 0:44:35 METTENDORFF Laurent Foulées Breuilletoises ES

64 12 0:45:42 VERWAERDE Pascal Banque de france V1

92 13 0:45:45 ROBERT Olivier Non Licencié(e) SE

13 14 0:45:48 GAILLOT Thierry Non Licencié(e) V1

53 15 0:45:50 PEIDEVACHE Samuel ASCEA GR SE

49 16 0:45:55 BALLU Fabrice ASCEA GR SE

120 17 0:45:57 GRIFFOND Jerome Non Licencié(e) SE

87 18 0:46:53 VERDIER Thierry SES V1

95 19 0:46:55 MANDIN Olivier Ouest essonne athlétisme SE

6 20 0:47:32 GERAULT Alain Cos Renault V1

69 21 0:47:53 GUTTIN Gregory Non Licencié(e) SE

37 22 0:48:02 NAUD Cyril Co Renault SE

79 23 0:48:16 CHARDON Alain Foulées Breuilletoises V3

108 24 0:48:20 DURAND Julien Non Licencié(e) SE

136 25 0:48:35 AUBRY Fabrice Non Licencié(e) SE

134 26 0:48:39 FERAUDET Alexandre OC GIF SE

101 27 0:48:40 GUICHERON Bruno Non Licencié(e) V2

17 28 0:49:09 STERN Bruno Non Licencié(e) V1

143 29 0:49:18 BOURVEN Yannick Foulées Breuilletoises V1

63 30 0:49:30 HUMBERTCLAUDEFrederic Banque de france SE

121 31 0:49:44 RICHARD Jean Pierre Foulées Breuilletoises V2

28 32 0:49:51 HERVE Jean Claude Athlé 91 etampes V3

124 33 0:50:03 PASCO Patrick Non Licencié(e) V1

106 34 0:50:07 DURAND Philippe Foulées Breuilletoises V2

128 35 0:50:15 BOURGOUIN Pietrick Co Renault SE

118 36 0:50:25 BUFFIERE Gregoire Non Licencié(e) CA

125 37 0:50:34 TESSON Patrick Non Licencié(e) V1

72 38 0:50:36 CYPRIEN Michel As MArcoussis V2

77 39 0:50:40 BLIN Sandrine Non Licencié(e) SE

88 40 0:50:44 GUILLOU Jean Yves Cljv V1

61 41 0:50:46 DROUIN Laurent Banque de france V1

55 42 0:51:11 PAILLARD Didier ASCEA GR V2

20 43 0:51:15 BUISSON Maria Républicaine V1

113 44 0:51:39 ANDRE Joel Foulées Breuilletoises V2

93 45 0:51:59 BENRAMDANE Aissa Cljv V1

110 46 0:52:11 DUCHENE David Non Licencié(e) SE

127 47 0:52:19 KERGROACH Gael Non Licencié(e) SE

57 48 0:52:22 RODRIGUES Sergio ASCEA GR V1
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71 49 0:52:24 TRION Laurent Non Licencié(e) V1

85 50 0:52:30 RENCHARD Philippe Val d'Orge Athlétic V1

84 51 0:52:39 MOREIRA Philippe Non Licencié(e) SE

112 52 0:52:48 CASSEL Eric Non Licencié(e) V1

52 53 0:52:53 DA CUNHA Christian ASCEA GR V4

105 54 0:53:34 RAMEL Eric Non Licencié(e) V2

3 55 0:53:36 DESROCHES Catherine Armée Terre SE

122 56 0:53:47 ALLAIRE Sophie Non Licencié(e) SE

4 57 0:53:48 DEBEUGNY Pierre Cljv V2

117 58 0:54:00 REY Jacques Non Licencié(e) V2

68 59 0:54:07 MC HUGH Joel Non Licencié(e) V2

141 60 0:54:09 DESCAMPS Vincent Non Licencié(e) V1

98 61 0:54:11 BOURMEL Damien Arpajon SE

123 62 0:54:15 ROUQUE James Foulées Breuilletoises V1

80 63 0:54:17 GOGO Jacques Non Licencié(e) V2

138 64 0:54:27 MARTIN-DUSSAIGNEJules Non Licencié(e) SE

104 65 0:54:52 LEREBOURG Eric Non Licencié(e) V1

82 66 0:55:08 PROSPERO Alexis Non Licencié(e) SE

27 67 0:55:12 RIFAI Benedicte Non Licencié(e) V1

91 68 0:55:19 GAUTHIER Remy Non Licencié(e) V2

35 69 0:55:30 CHADRIN Sebastien hurepois dourdan marolles V1

114 70 0:55:31 CHAINAY Gerard Foulées Breuilletoises V3

147 71 0:55:33 STRANSKI Alexandra ASCEA saclay SE

107 72 0:55:47 ROUGE Bruno Foulées Breuilletoises V1

119 73 0:55:49 VALLET Carole Foulées Breuilletoises V1

83 74 0:55:52 RABE Alain Cljv V1

58 75 0:56:00 SANTANDER Patrick ASCEA GR V1

56 76 0:56:05 PICOT Fabienne ASCEA GR SE

103 77 0:56:19 ZAMANIAN Mathias Non Licencié(e) V1

47 78 0:56:20 WALLE Laurent Non Licencié(e) V1

116 78 0:56:22 STAUR Bernard Foulées Breuilletoises V3

135 79 0:56:44 POURTEYRON Julie Athlétic arpajonnais SE

18 80 0:57:03 STERN Stephanie Non Licencié(e) V1

148 81 0:57:10 GOMINET Gerard Non Licencié(e) V3

29 82 0:57:14 HUGUET Bruno Athlé 91 etampes V2

15 83 0:57:27 SAUVAGEON Aymeric Non Licencié(e) V1

96 84 0:57:32 MARIAGE Olivier Cs prestalis V1

12 85 0:57:38 LABAT Nathalie Co Savigny V1

146 86 0:57:44 MALET Jean Yves Non Licencié(e) V2

78 87 0:57:49 COLAS Hervé Foulées Breuilletoises V2

43 88 0:58:50 MIGNE Stephane Non Licencié(e) SE

129 89 0:59:01 BONFAND Isabelle Co Renault SE

30 90 0:59:21 WARGNIER Sylvain Athlé 91 etampes V1

22 91 0:59:29 BLARD Philippe Cljv V1

74 92 0:59:54 HEURTEBISE Laurent Foulées Breuilletoises V1

73 93 0:59:55 COMBEAU Isabelle Co Savigny V1

23 94 1:00:09 BERTRAND Pascal Non Licencié(e) V1

111 95 1:00:11 GRUN Michel Non Licencié(e) V3

42 96 1:00:13 PICCOZ Dominique Cljv V2

44 97 1:00:15 NEGRI Karl Non Licencié(e) SE
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1 98 1:00:21 MORÉ Gérard Ac Tokyo V3

21 99 1:00:31 COCHET Severine Non Licencié(e) SE

40 100 1:00:33 CHARDAIRE Jean Paul Non Licencié(e) V1

102 101 1:00:35 KADRI Sebti hurepois dourdan marolles V2

11 102 1:00:37 TUFFERY Julien Non Licencié(e) SE

9 103 1:00:39 DUPONT Pascal Foulées Breuilletoises SE

39 104 1:00:43 LOUVIER Jerome Non Licencié(e) SE

130 105 1:01:12 DESOIZE Yannick Non Licencié(e) V1

60 106 1:01:24 PASQUIER Isabelle Banque de france V1

142 107 1:02:05 LASCOMBES Philippe Non Licencié(e) V2

94 108 1:02:07 CAMARA Laurence Cljv V1

62 109 1:02:09 GAUDICHAUD Francois Banque de france V1

140 110 1:02:13 BOUBEKEUR Bassim Non Licencié(e) SE

81 111 1:02:46 ELEGOET Gaelle Non Licencié(e) V1

24 112 1:02:48 MAZZORAN Valentin Non Licencié(e) SE

7 113 1:02:54 CALENDREAU Syvie Cljv V1

86 114 1:02:57 GOMBART Michel Cljv V2

51 115 1:03:00 COUDERT Sylvie ASCEA GR SE

38 116 1:03:07 FOCQUENOY Heloise Non Licencié(e) ES

137 117 1:03:47 PIERRARD Denis Sapeur pompier 91 V1

90 118 1:04:17 COHADIER Patrice Cljv V2

31 119 1:04:25 SENCERIN Helene AFB V1

132 120 1:04:26 VERGNE Delphine Foulées Breuilletoises SE

97 121 1:04:28 TOUATY Samuel Foulées Breuilletoises V2

36 122 1:04:38 AKOURT Sonia Non Licencié(e) V1

32 123 1:04:58 ANNEN Fabrice Non Licencié(e) SE

59 124 1:06:52 MARTIN Herve ASCEA GR V1

14 125 1:07:46 LAVILLO Liliane Non Licencié(e) V4

8 126 1:08:38 DORLHENE Sylvie Cljv V1

48 127 1:08:41 POTOT Joseph Non Licencié(e) SE

46 128 1:08:43 LOUREIRO Luis Non Licencié(e) V1

45 129 1:08:57 JONQUAIS Didier Foulées Breuilletoises V1

139 130 1:13:59 WATEL Marianne Non Licencié(e) SE

41 131 1:14:01 JORGE Patricio Non Licencié(e) SE

25 132 1:14:07 VINCENT Robert Non Licencié(e) V3

66 133 1:15:17 THOREUX Françoise ASCEA GR V3

89 134 1:17:03 PEROUX Jean Louis AFCF Paris V4

100 135 1:22:59 COLUSSA Marie Nicole PAAC V2

149 136 1:25:05 OLLIVE Laurent Non Licencié(e) V1

150 137 1:25:08 KIRSTETTER Nathalie Non Licencié(e) V1

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

345 1 0:21:48 VITRY Valerie AsPTT Auxerre SE

339 2 0:25:36 BARDAZANGES Corinne LISSES AC V1

340 3 0:26:25 BEGHENNOU Malika Foulées Breuilletoises V1

342 4 0:27:20 RABE Camille Cljv JU

341 5 0:28:53 RENOUARD Murielle Val d'Orge Athlétic SE

338 6 0:30:56 ADAM Bernadette Stade Français V2

335 7 0:31:35 MADJOUR Naima Non Licencié(e) SE

343 8 0:34:31 GLON Emilie Non Licencié(e) SE
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337 9 0:35:47 HEURTEBISE ?

336 10 0:37:53 POTOT Florence Non Licencié(e) SE

344 11 0:38:05 TESSON Christelle Non Licencié(e) V1

348 12 0:39:28 DOUAT Nicolas Non Licencié(e) PO

346 13 0:40:05 COLOT Emmanuelle Non Licencié(e) V1

347 14 0:40:08 DESCAMPS Salomé Non Licencié(e) CA

349 15 0:45:03 GRAMMATICO Elisabeth Non Licencié(e) V1

334 16 0:45:07 JONQUAIS Celine Non Licencié(e) V1

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB SEXE

5 RECOURCÉ Daniel Non Licencié(e) M

10 BOUTIN Vincent Non Licencié(e) M

16 HERNANDEZ Jean Francois As Nandy M

26 HEURTIRISE Claudine Foulées Breuilletoises M

33 ROMEO Michel hurepois dourdan marolles M

34 LEBARBIER Denis hurepois dourdan marolles M

50 BLOSSIER Marie Josee ASCEA GR F

54 LE MAUX Emile ASCEA GR M

70 DELABRRE Isabelle Non Licencié(e) F

126 KERGROACH Christian Non Licencié(e) M

144 GUIHENEUF Johann Non Licencié(e) M

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

118 1 0:50:25 BUFFIERE Gregoire Non Licencié(e) CA

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

133 1 0:44:35 METTENDORFF Laurent Foulées Breuilletoises ES

38 2 1:03:07 FOCQUENOY Heloise Non Licencié(e) ES

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

115 1 0:43:56 DECOMBE Fabien Athlétic arpajonnais JU

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

19 1 0:38:37 COMINGES Cyrille Républicaine SE

2 2 0:41:45 BRIAIS Philippe Armée Terre SE

76 3 0:41:50 CARLIER Alderic Non Licencié(e) SE

109 4 0:43:44 BELLAMY Cedrik Non Licencié(e) SE

92 5 0:45:45 ROBERT Olivier Non Licencié(e) SE

53 6 0:45:50 PEIDEVACHE Samuel ASCEA GR SE

49 7 0:45:55 BALLU Fabrice ASCEA GR SE

120 8 0:45:57 GRIFFOND Jerome Non Licencié(e) SE

95 9 0:46:55 MANDIN Olivier Ouest essonne athlétisme SE

69 10 0:47:53 GUTTIN Gregory Non Licencié(e) SE

37 11 0:48:02 NAUD Cyril Co Renault SE

108 12 0:48:20 DURAND Julien Non Licencié(e) SE

136 13 0:48:35 AUBRY Fabrice Non Licencié(e) SE

134 14 0:48:39 FERAUDET Alexandre OC GIF SE

63 15 0:49:30 HUMBERTCLAUDEFrederic Banque de france SE

128 16 0:50:15 BOURGOUIN Pietrick Co Renault SE
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77 17 0:50:40 BLIN Sandrine Non Licencié(e) SE

110 18 0:52:11 DUCHENE David Non Licencié(e) SE

127 19 0:52:19 KERGROACH Gael Non Licencié(e) SE

84 20 0:52:39 MOREIRA Philippe Non Licencié(e) SE

3 21 0:53:36 DESROCHES Catherine Armée Terre SE

122 22 0:53:47 ALLAIRE Sophie Non Licencié(e) SE

98 23 0:54:11 BOURMEL Damien Arpajon SE

138 24 0:54:27 MARTIN-DUSSAIGNEJules Non Licencié(e) SE

82 25 0:55:08 PROSPERO Alexis Non Licencié(e) SE

147 26 0:55:33 STRANSKI Alexandra ASCEA saclay SE

56 27 0:56:05 PICOT Fabienne ASCEA GR SE

135 28 0:56:44 POURTEYRON Julie Athlétic arpajonnais SE

43 29 0:58:50 MIGNE Stephane Non Licencié(e) SE

129 30 0:59:01 BONFAND Isabelle Co Renault SE

44 31 1:00:15 NEGRI Karl Non Licencié(e) SE

21 32 1:00:31 COCHET Severine Non Licencié(e) SE

11 33 1:00:37 TUFFERY Julien Non Licencié(e) SE

9 34 1:00:39 DUPONT Pascal Foulées Breuilletoises SE

39 35 1:00:43 LOUVIER Jerome Non Licencié(e) SE

140 36 1:02:13 BOUBEKEUR Bassim Non Licencié(e) SE

24 37 1:02:48 MAZZORAN Valentin Non Licencié(e) SE

51 38 1:03:00 COUDERT Sylvie ASCEA GR SE

132 39 1:04:26 VERGNE Delphine Foulées Breuilletoises SE

32 40 1:04:58 ANNEN Fabrice Non Licencié(e) SE

48 41 1:08:41 POTOT Joseph Non Licencié(e) SE

139 42 1:13:59 WATEL Marianne Non Licencié(e) SE

41 43 1:14:01 JORGE Patricio Non Licencié(e) SE

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

145 1 0:43:35 FALLEN Philippe ASCEA saclay V1

75 2 0:43:47 SOUCHU Jean Francois Etoiles du 8eme V1

64 3 0:45:42 VERWAERDE Pascal Banque de france V1

13 4 0:45:48 GAILLOT Thierry Non Licencié(e) V1

87 5 0:46:53 VERDIER Thierry SES V1

6 6 0:47:32 GERAULT Alain Cos Renault V1

17 7 0:49:09 STERN Bruno Non Licencié(e) V1

143 8 0:49:18 BOURVEN Yannick Foulées Breuilletoises V1

124 9 0:50:03 PASCO Patrick Non Licencié(e) V1

125 10 0:50:34 TESSON Patrick Non Licencié(e) V1

88 11 0:50:44 GUILLOU Jean Yves Cljv V1

61 12 0:50:46 DROUIN Laurent Banque de france V1

20 13 0:51:15 BUISSON Maria Républicaine V1

93 14 0:51:59 BENRAMDANE Aissa Cljv V1

57 15 0:52:22 RODRIGUES Sergio ASCEA GR V1

71 16 0:52:24 TRION Laurent Non Licencié(e) V1

85 17 0:52:30 RENCHARD Philippe Val d'Orge Athlétic V1

112 18 0:52:48 CASSEL Eric Non Licencié(e) V1

141 19 0:54:09 DESCAMPS Vincent Non Licencié(e) V1

123 20 0:54:15 ROUQUE James Foulées Breuilletoises V1

104 21 0:54:52 LEREBOURG Eric Non Licencié(e) V1
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27 22 0:55:12 RIFAI Benedicte Non Licencié(e) V1

35 23 0:55:30 CHADRIN Sebastien hurepois dourdan marolles V1

107 24 0:55:47 ROUGE Bruno Foulées Breuilletoises V1

119 25 0:55:49 VALLET Carole Foulées Breuilletoises V1

83 26 0:55:52 RABE Alain Cljv V1

58 27 0:56:00 SANTANDER Patrick ASCEA GR V1

103 28 0:56:19 ZAMANIAN Mathias Non Licencié(e) V1

47 29 0:56:20 WALLE Laurent Non Licencié(e) V1

18 30 0:57:03 STERN Stephanie Non Licencié(e) V1

15 31 0:57:27 SAUVAGEON Aymeric Non Licencié(e) V1

96 32 0:57:32 MARIAGE Olivier Cs prestalis V1

12 33 0:57:38 LABAT Nathalie Co Savigny V1

30 34 0:59:21 WARGNIER Sylvain Athlé 91 etampes V1

22 35 0:59:29 BLARD Philippe Cljv V1

74 36 0:59:54 HEURTEBISE Laurent Foulées Breuilletoises V1

73 37 0:59:55 COMBEAU Isabelle Co Savigny V1

23 38 1:00:09 BERTRAND Pascal Non Licencié(e) V1

40 39 1:00:33 CHARDAIRE Jean Paul Non Licencié(e) V1

130 40 1:01:12 DESOIZE Yannick Non Licencié(e) V1

60 41 1:01:24 PASQUIER Isabelle Banque de france V1

94 42 1:02:07 CAMARA Laurence Cljv V1

62 43 1:02:09 GAUDICHAUD Francois Banque de france V1

81 44 1:02:46 ELEGOET Gaelle Non Licencié(e) V1

7 45 1:02:54 CALENDREAU Syvie Cljv V1

137 46 1:03:47 PIERRARD Denis Sapeur pompier 91 V1

31 47 1:04:25 SENCERIN Helene AFB V1

36 48 1:04:38 AKOURT Sonia Non Licencié(e) V1

59 49 1:06:52 MARTIN Herve ASCEA GR V1

8 50 1:08:38 DORLHENE Sylvie Cljv V1

46 51 1:08:43 LOUREIRO Luis Non Licencié(e) V1

45 52 1:08:57 JONQUAIS Didier Foulées Breuilletoises V1

149 53 1:25:05 OLLIVE Laurent Non Licencié(e) V1

150 54 1:25:08 KIRSTETTER Nathalie Non Licencié(e) V1

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

67 1 0:43:29 TRANCHARD Serge Non Licencié(e) V2

99 2 0:43:37 COLUSSA Michel PAAC V2

131 3 0:44:09 PARAO Jair Foulées Breuilletoises V2

101 4 0:48:40 GUICHERON Bruno Non Licencié(e) V2

121 5 0:49:44 RICHARD Jean Pierre Foulées Breuilletoises V2

106 6 0:50:07 DURAND Philippe Foulées Breuilletoises V2

72 7 0:50:36 CYPRIEN Michel As MArcoussis V2

55 8 0:51:11 PAILLARD Didier ASCEA GR V2

113 9 0:51:39 ANDRE Joel Foulées Breuilletoises V2

105 10 0:53:34 RAMEL Eric Non Licencié(e) V2

4 11 0:53:48 DEBEUGNY Pierre Cljv V2

117 12 0:54:00 REY Jacques Non Licencié(e) V2

68 13 0:54:07 MC HUGH Joel Non Licencié(e) V2

80 14 0:54:17 GOGO Jacques Non Licencié(e) V2

91 15 0:55:19 GAUTHIER Remy Non Licencié(e) V2
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29 16 0:57:14 HUGUET Bruno Athlé 91 etampes V2

146 17 0:57:44 MALET Jean Yves Non Licencié(e) V2

78 18 0:57:49 COLAS Hervé Foulées Breuilletoises V2

42 19 1:00:13 PICCOZ Dominique Cljv V2

102 20 1:00:35 KADRI Sebti hurepois dourdan marolles V2

142 21 1:02:05 LASCOMBES Philippe Non Licencié(e) V2

86 22 1:02:57 GOMBART Michel Cljv V2

90 23 1:04:17 COHADIER Patrice Cljv V2

97 24 1:04:28 TOUATY Samuel Foulées Breuilletoises V2

100 25 1:22:59 COLUSSA Marie Nicole PAAC V2

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

79 1 0:48:16 CHARDON Alain Foulées Breuilletoises V3

28 2 0:49:51 HERVE Jean Claude Athlé 91 etampes V3

114 3 0:55:31 CHAINAY Gerard Foulées Breuilletoises V3

116 4 0:56:22 STAUR Bernard Foulées Breuilletoises V3

148 5 0:57:10 GOMINET Gerard Non Licencié(e) V3

111 6 1:00:11 GRUN Michel Non Licencié(e) V3

1 7 1:00:21 MORÉ Gérard Ac Tokyo V3

25 8 1:14:07 VINCENT Robert Non Licencié(e) V3

66 9 1:15:17 THOREUX Françoise ASCEA GR V3

DOSSARD RANG TEMPS NOM PRENOM CLUB CAT

52 1 0:52:53 DA CUNHA Christian ASCEA GR V4

14 2 1:07:46 LAVILLO Liliane Non Licencié(e) V4

89 3 1:17:03 PEROUX Jean Louis AFCF Paris V4
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